
Greenwood Parks & Recreation 
2019 FALL Youth Soccer Games Schedule  All games are at Northeast Park 

 

9-12 Year-Old League 
 

Tuesday, September 3 

6:30 pm 9-12 Field 5  Purple v Red 
 

Thursday, September 5 

6:30 pm  9-12  Field 5  Red v Blue 
 

Saturday, September 7 

11:15 am 9-12 Field 5  Purple v Blue 
 

Tuesday, September 10 

6:30 pm 9-12 Field 5  Red v Purple 
 

Thursday, September 12 

6:30 pm  9-12  Field 5  Blue v Purple 
 

Saturday, September 14 

11:15 am 9-12 Field 5  Blue v Red 
 

Tuesday, September 17 

6:30 pm 9-12 Field 5  Blue v Purple 
 

Thursday, September 19 

6:30 pm  9-12  Field 5  Red v Blue 
 

Saturday, September 21 

11:15 am 9-12 Field 5  Red v Purple 
 

Tuesday, September 24 

6:30 pm 9-12 Field 5  Blue v Red 
 

Thursday, September 26 

6:30 pm  9-12  Field 5  Purple v Red 
 

Saturday, September 28   

11:15 am 9-12 Field 5  Blue v Purple 

 


